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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	A&L Underground
	
	8339 Melrose Dr.
	Lenexa, KS  66214
	

	Black & McDonald
	Jerry Prochko
	6001 Front St.
	Kansas City, MO  64120
	jprochko@blackandmcdonald.com

	Capital Electric Construction Inc.
	
	600 Broadway St., #600
	Kansas City, MO  64105-1544
	

	Core Electric
	Gavin Seeley
	3050 S 44th St.
	Kansas City, KS  
	gseeley@coreelectrickc.com

	James H. Drew Corporation
	
	PO Box 717
	Sedalia, MO  65302-0717
	

	FOCS LLC
	
	1809 Arrowhead Dr.
	Olathe, KS 66062
	

	Heartland Midwest
	Lee Chapman
	15795 S. Mahaffie St., #100
	Olathe, KS  66062
	

	J.F. Electric Inc.
	
	100 Lakefront Pkwy.
	Edwardsville, IL  62025
	

	K&W Underground Inc.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Scott Plumb
	15608 S. Keeler Terr.
	Olathe, KS  66061
	splumb@kwunderground.com

	K.C. Construction Inc.
	David Breuer
	PO Box 264
	Basehor, KS  66007
	

	Lan-Tel Communications
	Gretchen Kern
	520 N MO 7 Highway
	Independence, MO  64056
	slaforge@lantelkc.com

	Mid-American Signal
	Bill Droessler
	2429 S. Mill St.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	billd@midamsignal.com

	Opplinger
	
	1355 N. Winchester
	Olathe, KS  66061
	

	Par Electrical
	Alma Fetahovic
	4770 N. Belleview 
	Kansas City, MO  64116
	afetahovic@parelectric.com

	Rylie Equipment & Contracting Co.
	George Shaw
	PO Box 5145
	Kansas City, KS  66119
	

	Sosaya & Sons Construction Inc.
	Barry Felkner
	6918 Martindale
	Shawnee, KS  66206
	bfelkner@sosayaandsons.com

	Staco Electric Construction
	Jeff Linscott
	3920 E. 137th Terr.
	Grandview, MO  64030
	estimating@stacoelectric.com

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Section 3 Office
	Edwina Jones
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



